NAME OF THE WOR]( Rate conuact for supply of tood stutr to the employees of Rammarn
Hydel Project, Stage - II through the Subsidized Canteen at Power
House, Rammam H.P., St-ll, Dovan.

PERIOD OF CONTRACT 01[One] Year from the date of issue ofthe order.
COST OF TENDER PAPER : Rs, 2,832/- fRupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty Two

onlyJ including 180/o GST.

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA Minimum 3 {live) years' experience rn catering service.
ESTIMATED AMOUNT Cost of Labour Rs. 8,41,488/-(Rupees Eight Lakh Forty One

Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Eight Only) for 01[OneJ Year.
Cost of Food [Approx.J Rs. 15,43,080/-(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Forty
Three Thousand and Eighty Onlyl for 01[One) Year.
Total: Rs, 23,84,568/ - (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Four
Thousand Five Hundred and S for 0lfonel Year

EARNEST MONEY Rs. 47,691/- (Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety
One Onlyl

sd/-

[S. Modak]
Addl. ChiefEngineer

&
Proiect Manager

Rammam Hydel Proiect St-lI
wB.s.E.p.c.L.

Memo.No.PM/RMM/HR&A/s8/ tOU l- rc\
Copy forwarded for information and n"."rLry 

""tidn 
to 

'-1. The Chief Engineer [HydelJ, HHQ WBSEDCL, Siliguri.